
3458 
3459 
3460 
3461 
3462 
3463 
3464 

Edens Brake & Clutch 
i v 

C. C. Forrester 
Geo. Fuller Chev. Co. 
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The B. F. Goodrich Co. 
international Harvester 
The Linde Air Prod.Co. 
McCarty-Brosseau Motor Co. 
McMichael Conerete Co. 
Ruby Martin 

Montgomery O11 Go. 
i 

" u u 

Morgan & Messler 
O. -K. Machine & Mfg. Co. 
i i 

Okla.Natural Gas Co. 
Okla.Oxygen Co. 
Okla.Power & Water Co. 
Parrish & Clark 

Peoples Ice Co. 

Shearman Concrete Pipe 
L.L.Ridgway Co. 
Shearman Concrete Pipe 

it 4 

Geo. O. Straughan 
Southwest Machinery Co. 

tt Li u 

it . ut " 

oN MT) ") 
" ) " 
mT a i" 

Townsco Equip. Co. 
Triangle Blue Print & Supply 
Tulsa Ice Co, 

it} tt 

Tulsa Tractor & Equip. 
Tulsa Water Dept. 
Fay Young 
Veale lectric Co. 
Wat Henry Tires 

Bagby-Harris Sand Co. 
Banknote Printing Co. 
Bell Auto Supply Co. 

a u u i 

Marchant Calculating Machine Co. 
Moore Funeral Home 
Moton Memorial Hosp] 
Dr. Ralph McGill 
Penoco Oil Co. 

tt i} 

i LU} ii 

Public Serv. Co. of Okla. 
The Texag Co. 

" 

Bell Auto Supply 

The Clarence L. Boyd Co. 
Countryman & Leamer Oil Co, 
Dodge Electric Supply & Service 

’ Frost Geophysical Corp. 
Fred Jones-Ford Dealer 

u il u ys 

Jones—- Foster Auto Supply 
i 

Kelly rractor & Impl. 

November 3, 1947 

Supplies 
Parts . 

Supplies 
it 

Welding 
Supplies 

Parts 
Supplies 
Mileage 
Supplies 

Parts 
| 

Ll 

Service 
Supplies 
Water Meter 

Supplies 

Coupons 
{ 

Mds g o ~ 

Supplies - 
Pipe 

it 

Mdse. 
Pipe 

Expenses 
Supplies 
Rental 

Bulldozer 

Parts 
Supplies 
Parts 

cupplies 

Coupons 
Service 
Coupona 
Parts 
Service 

Supplies 

n 

il 

Sand ° 

1000 Index to deeds 
Supplies 

Maintenance of Eqtip. 
Ambulance Service 
Hospitalization 
Pro. Service 
Supplies 

Utilities 

Surf.Mtls. 
Materials 

il 

Surf.Mtls. 
Materials 

if} 

Supplies 
Materials 
Supplieg 

H 

i 

u 

Rental 

Supplies 
i 

il 

il 

Parts 

53.06 
8.00 

12.93 
36.60 
13.27 
3.50 
2.10 

37.28 
5.36 

20.61 
7.90 

15.78. 
32.92 

47.57 
2.68 
2.50 
5.85 

40.00 
48.20 

120.20 
431.12 

35.00 
7.10 

9.75 
1162380 

4.95 
2.68 

90.00 

4.97 
18.84 
10.00 
25.00 

165.20. 
4.50 

73.20 
23.80 

26.00 
144,60 

8.80 
10.12 
36.23, 

250.00 
250.00 

1,698.77 
73.15 
51.84 

105.78 
3.44 
7.20 

25.00 
25.00 
50.00 

-60 
4.15 
2.40 © 
6.90 

123.55 
6.59 

52.50 
1.98 

21.51 
33.00 
76.00 

644.50 
50.00 

323.03 
113.10 
48.93 

357.006 
2,750.10 
1. 1203.95 
1, 224.15 
2,218.00 

786.75 
634.85 

1,629.50 

1,811.60 
6.77 

15.80 
248.20 
10.80 
30.00 
5.33 
4,62 
6.52 

~ 4, 88 
11.50 
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